
December Lunch Menu 

Monday, December 2 

Chicken Wrap 
Chips 
Veggies 

Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, December 31 

Fr. Bread Pizza 
Veggies 
Pudding 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, December 4 

Chicken Alfredo 
Calif. Blend 
Veggies 
Roll 

Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, December 5 

Nacho Supreme 
Homemade 

Bread 
Refried Beans 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, December 6 

Ham & Cheese Bagel 
Veggie Noddle Salad 
Corn Chips 
Fruit & Milk 

Monday, December 9 



Hamburger w/ 
Bun 

Cheese 
Baked Beans 

Fries 
Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, December 10 

Chef Salad 
Cheesy Bread 

Sticks 
Marinara Sauce 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, December 11 

Spaghetti 
w/Meat Sauce 
Coleslaw 

Garlic Sticks 
Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, December 12 

Hotdogs w/Bun 
Chips 
Veggies 

Fruit & Milk 

Friday, December 13 

Homemade 
Pizza 

Toss Salad 
Jello 

Fruit & Milk 

Monday, December 16 



Turkey Rice 
Soup 

Pretzel Stick 
Carrots 

Fruit & Milk 

Tuesday, December 17 

Philly Beef Sub 
Onion Rings 
Veggies 

Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, December 18 

Ham Dinner 
Cheesy 
Potatoes 
Corn 
Roll 

Fruit & Roll 

Thursday, December 19 

Tacos w/Trims 
Mexican Rice 

Corn 
Fruit & Milk 

Friday, December 20 

Chicken Patties 
w/ Bun 

Baked Beans 
Fries 

Fruit & Milk 

Monday, December 23-January 5 
No School-Christmas Break! See you Monday, January 6! 


